(&0, ] C-01289-1 |

r W R A =

80PNA23. 7-51/61




N> TEIR : 80PNA23.7-51/61

EHNo. A BE O - EERTEE

PN-47-2-1 3. 7KW 200V 80mm -

No. BRES mé {E1%% g E% =1

1 801106000019 |70-t 1% | AO2-22(400L/600L)

2 801143000459 |+Fyoidr <t vl 2 | M5x25(814) 218 SUS304

3 801001001649 |17 5475-7" (55 )x6m 1| VCT4Cx3.50(5%) BE(40)8
801001001889 |7 941s-7"I(58)x10m 1|VCT4Cx3.50(5%) BE(40)A!
801001001899 | $#7°54r-7"I(52)x15m 1|VCT4Cx3.50(5%) BE(40)%!
801001001909 |17 5415-7"I(52)x20m 1|VCT4Cx3.500(58) BE(40)A!
801001001919 |17 5415-7"I(55)x25m 1| VCT4Cx3.50(5%) BE(40)8
801001001929 |7 9415-7"I(58)x30m 1|VCT4Cx3.50(5%) BE(40)%

4 801143000459 |+Froidr <At vl 3| M5x25(&14) 248 SUS304

5 801003000139 |7*5h* 1| BECEZY(P.C.40) SUS304

6 801009275189 | RFBMEFITA-T° 4|TGNB-5.5 cu

7 801109129199 | 70-p32#§7°v1 1| p14( LR/ FIRA) tilfs

8 801143143159 | 4yt° ¥  b5aIMal 1|M4x16(D=8) SUS304

9 801109131279 |70-M°47° 1| 14x2501(37%) 5

10 801109000209 | 70-MERAF75" 7°5 1 faifs

11 801143143159 | 4yt°y0" b5aval 1| M4x16(D=8) SUS304

12 801143174159 | t° v  Ia/ual 2 [Max14(52IN) SUS304

13 801051000429 |AyhhA*- 1 fihg

14 801141029189 |AmA&yh 4|M6 SUS304

15 801142126199 |FmES 4|M6 SUS304

16 801009001129 | #ky-1" 45 17 | AWG12x2 1 0L (ALl F+ i 7 ) 7R

17 801009001139 | k-1 1% 17 [ AWG12x2 1 0L (U F+E&H T ) 2

18 801143000519 | 59t° v pAuhal 2 | Max16(278, 5621N) SWCH

19 801114182169 | BHISAII(LRR) 1|S-N20(AC200)

19 801114001039 |BRHEAI(IRSR 1|S-T21(AC200-240V)

20 801143152179 | 49t°y0" b5mIMals 2[M3x8 SWCH

21 801115135179 | F5UA 1| AK200/20

22 801143152179 | 4yt° ¥  b5aval 2| M3x8 SWCH

23 801114178199 |- 1% | AKRH2B-UT

24 801143138179 | 4yt° v  5xIMals 2 [Max12 SWCH

25 801053001729 |{R:EsE 1|KA313-GGXL110 (T

26 801121001229 |/°yiy 1| p169x@176x3.1t(P.C.160) NBR

27 801143000489 |7~/Mal 4| M6x250L (%5 =20L) SWRM

28 801142113269 |FmER 4|M6(D=11.5) SPC

29 801082000029 | Ak HA*-2A° -4 1 A

30 801121001239 |/°y3y 1| VK(T)-22/37(A)T(W)FB NBR

31 801143085349 | R A/NMAL (IFHESH) 1|M4x6 C3604

32 801009001099 | 7-A4 1% | 20x260L (U T+ EBIHF)

33 801050000639 | E-57°34h 1 ADC

34 801056005999 |EEF(IV-kiT) 1=




N> TEIR : 80PNA23.7-51/61

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE
PN-47-2-1 3.7KW 200V 80mm -
No. BmES LE e boztid EZ1=1
35 801142000759 |EHEE®E 1| BBA0O630300A0,T=0.3 SUP
36 801052187169 | &% 1[AC-62042zC3
37 801055001809 |[Ol#F 148 | #3247
38 801147000419 | &imt- 1|5x5x18.5L(ifA) SUS304
39 801140000069 |7 A WM (EH1/FEREERAT) 2| M6x12 SWCH
40 801052109149 |#h32 116306Z22C3
41 801060001169 [N PUYTNIF"I5° 1 ADC
42 801025001129 | *hZhl-N 1|H-25ATEYROHS(E) SIC
43 801143070239 |2~/ 2 [ M5x6(A19#7°Uy7°) SWRM
44 801030143129 | #W75- 1| H-25(A)(T)F i
45 801143193109 | Avt° Y7 Ia~ L 2 [M5x12(5c&IN) SWRM
46 801030152149 | J-IAbyI° 1|H-25(A)(T)A SPCC
47 801121001629 |)° vy 1| p160.4x(p169.4x6.5t(P.C.144)HERE70 NBR
48 801035127159 |:F@I° 37" 1| M10x15( 1o/ al) SUS304
49 801121246119 |)°v$y 1[@10.3xp16x2t (U
50 801029000889 | #MM-3u7° 1|80PUT22.2/23.7-51/61F Lilii
51 801109129199 | J0-+’Z#57" 01 1| @14( LR/ TERMA) 1athE
52 801140000099 |+=F7Ad7<AR WM CEREEST) 4 [M8x45 SUS304
53 801143143159 | Avt°yo vl 1| M4x16(D=8) SUS304
54 801143000469 |<A7IUIMAMIMAL(OUIY 1) 6| M6x40(P-5,NBR) SUS304
55 801021008209 | JIREE(50HZA) 1|80PNA23.7-514 Lilis
55 801021008599 | JI4REE(60HZA) 1|80PNA23.7-61H taths
56 801142000719 |JNREEE 1[@lixp31x4t SUS304
57 801142164199 |(FHEEE 1|{M10 SUS304
58 801140000659 | <AL Ui b 1| M10x25 SUS304
59 801122283139 |OUYs* 11165xp3.1 NBR
60 801140000099 |+=F7AI7AR WM EREERST) 4 [M8x45 SUS304
61 801048268199 |RRAULAHIFIY" 1180mm(1.5KWN"»72F) L1l
62 801121568129 | )\°v$y 1| @84xp98x5t NBR
63 801020002339 |k V7°5-5u5° 1|80PN/65PSF22.2/3.7-51/61F it
64 801141121119 |7<"Afyb 2|M8(B=12) SUS304
65 801165000079 | 1" AR 5|PU/PN/PSF21.5-52/62F NBR
66 801023001069 | AbL-F 1|80PN/TM22.2/3.7-51/61 4 Liliis
<FHERN -Y>
67 801143000109 |Avt°yxhal 4 [M4x18 SUS304
<°y30UY ey b>
801173002359 | I°y¥y0U»T tyh 1| (*ED)
26 801121001229 | AYM AN =/H. N =N -HI° v 1|1 ®169xp176x3.1t(P.C.160) NBR
30 801121001239 | H.AN -AA° -4/E-57L-hI\° v$y 1| VK(T)-22/37(A)T(W)F NBR
47 801121001629 | E-57V-b/MM-359" I° v$> 1| @160.4xp169.4x6.5t(P.C.144)FEE70 NBR




N> TEIR : 80PNA23.7-51/61

EHENo. Hh BE A& - HEERTHE
PN-47-2-1 3. 7KW 200V 80mm -
No. BREsS it k= g =1
49 | 801121246119 |3EmI° 30"\ v$y 1]10.3xp16x2t 1 Yy=h
54 | 801122003179 |#M-y»y BM$HLOUSY 6 | P-5(4.8x@1.9) NBR
59 | 801122283139 [MM-y¥7" /K" y7°h-yu5" QU 1]165x¢3.1 NBR
62 | 801121568129 |RURAHIZIY I 4y 1| p84xp98x5t NBR

MZNS-NEiE R

5-t*YihVG32 680ml

BRBETEEO)RDER

No.ZZBRT &0\,

TOK2-65T_TOK2-3-1-1_

<PREHKETE>

ZERU




